CSIRO Verification Services
Clayton, Victoria, Australia
+61 13 0036 3400
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Page 1 of 2
afp - 1636 27-Oct-2003

type
Nominal
voltage
Rated capacity
20Hr 1.75V/Cell
Casing
length
Casing
width
Overall
height
(including
terminals)
Approx.
weight
CJ12-1.3 12 V 1.3 Ah 97 mm 43 mm 58 mm 0.61 kg
CJ12-7 12 V 7.0 Ah 151 mm 65 mm 101 mm 2.66 kg
CJ12-12 12 V 12.0 Ah 151 mm 98 mm 101 mm 4.00 kg
CJ12-18 12 V 18.0 Ah 181 mm 77 mm 167 mm 5.70 kg
CJ12-26 12 V 26.0 Ah 175 mm 166 mm 125 mm 8.90 kg
CJ12-33 12 V 33.0 Ah 195 mm 130 mm 180 mm 10.30 kg
CJ12-40 12 V 40.0 Ah 197 mm 165 mm 170 mm 13.70 kg
CJ12-85 12 V 85.0 Ah 305 mm 168 mm 212 mm 26.50 kg
CJ12-100 12 V 100.0 Ah 330 mm 172 mm 221 mm 31.00 kg
Capacity (25°C): refer to individual specifications from Registrant
Terminal: refer to individual specifications from Registrant
Optimum operating temperature: 20°C